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drawing is copyright and cannot be reproduced in whole or in part or by any medium without the
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or off-site fabrication.  Figured dimensions shall  take  precedence over scaled dimensions.  This
drawing is copyright and cannot be reproduced in whole or in part or by any medium without the
written permission of Nettleton Tribe Partnership Pty Ltd.
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or off-site fabrication.  Figured dimensions shall  take  precedence over scaled dimensions.  This
drawing is copyright and cannot be reproduced in whole or in part or by any medium without the
written permission of Nettleton Tribe Partnership Pty Ltd.

Sheet SizeScale

Developer:

Project Manager:

Town Planner:

Surveyor:

Civil:

Mechanical:

Builder:

BCA Certifier:

Landscape:

Structural:

Hydraulic:

Electrical:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Building Contractor:

Traffic Consultant:

Accoustic:

Fire:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

BIM Consultant:

Address:

LEGEND

C
:\

U
se

rs
\J

oh
np

\D
oc

um
en

ts
\1

01
07

-D
ar

lin
gt

on
 C

ol
le

ge
 a

nd
 M

ix
ed

 U
se

d 
D

ev
el

op
m

en
t_

Va
ria

tio
n 

Re
qu

es
t_

Jo
hn

p.
rv

t
5/

07
/2

01
7 

10
:3

5:
52

 A
M

110107 DA014

Level 04 Floor Plan

City Road, Darlington NSW 2008, Australia

University of Sydney -
Regiment Mixed-Use
Redevelopment Project

University of Sydney

A1

DA 20170705
-

-

Urbis

Frank M Mason & Co

SCP Consulting Pty Ltd

JHA Services

Richard Crookes Constructions

Blackett Maguire + Goldsmith

Oculus

SCP Consulting Pty Ltd

JHA Services

JHA Services

-

-

Tower 2, Level 23, Darling Park, 201 Sussex St,
Sydney, NSW 2000

2 Winslow St, Milsons Point

Level 2, Danchen house, 507 Kent St, Sydney, NSW
2000

L23 101 Miller St, North Sydney, NSW 2060

214 Willoughby Road, Naremburn, NSW 2065

Suite 2.01, 22-36 Mountain St, Ultimo, NSW 2007

Level 1, 5 Wilson St, Newtown, NSW 2042

Level 2, Danchen house, 507 Kent St, Sydney, NSW
2000

L23 101 Miller St, North Sydney, NSW 2060

L23 101 Miller St, North Sydney, NSW 2060

AK ML

-

-

Acoustic Logic

JHA Services

-

-

9 Sarah St, Mascot, NSW 2020

L23 101 Miller St, North Sydney, NSW 2060

-

-

Architectural Consultant

nettleton tribe partnership pty ltd ABN 58 161 683 122

117 Willoughby Road, Crows Nest, NSW 2065
t +61 2 9431 6131

  e sydney@nettletontribe.com.au  w nettletontribe.com.au

 1 : 200
1 GA Plan Level 04

Issue  Description Date
1 VERSION 2 05-07-2017



LEVEL 5
RL. 53.75 

1
021

A

2
021

C

FLEXI
SPACETEA 

ROOM
FLEXI

SPACE
FLEXI

SPACE

1
035

1
035

2
035

2
035

Z

Y

1
022

D

A

A

B

B

2
022

B

C

D

E

F
G

H

K

M

N

Q

01

01

Z

02

02

04

04

03

03

05

05

06
07

08
09

10
11

14

12111009080706 13

15
16

17

20
21

22

25
26

27

J

28

28 30 37

37

34

3431 32 33

35

35

19
18

33
32

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

G
C

X
W

12

15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22

23

23

24

24 25 26

30

29

29

P

14

27

L

R

ROOF TERRACE

Amenities

Communal Space

Open Green Area

Rooms

Services/ Risers

Staff

Stairs

1.80M GLASS 
BALUSTRADE 

FLEXI
SPACE

FLEXI
SPACE

CITY ROAD

DARLINGTON ROAD

FLEXI
SPACE

RL. 53.750

RL. 54.050

RL. 54.050

RAM
P 

1:14
TEA

COMMS
ROOM

AMENITIES

AMENITIES

AMENITIES
FIRE 

STAIR

FIRE 
STAIR

FIRE 
STAIR OUTLINE 

OF TIMBER 
PERGOLA 
OVER

1
036

1
036

2
036

2
036

Key Plan / North

Client Title

Project Drawn

Number

Checked

Issue

_

Builder and/ or subcontractors shall verify all project dimensions before  commencing on-site work
or off-site fabrication.  Figured dimensions shall  take  precedence over scaled dimensions.  This
drawing is copyright and cannot be reproduced in whole or in part or by any medium without the
written permission of Nettleton Tribe Partnership Pty Ltd.
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